FEATURES
2 www.honeywell.com/sensing
Table 1. Absolute Maximum Ratings
1
Parameter Min Max Unit
Supply voltage (Vsupply) -0.3 6.0 Vdc
Voltage to any pin -0.3 Vsupply + 0.3 Vdc
Digital clock frequency:

12. For the AC pressure port configuration, the “pressure” and “reference” ports are reversed.
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
ASDX X_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Power Supply Voltage
3 = 3.3 Vdc
5 = 5.0 Vdc
Package Selection
12
Calibration Selection
Series
Transfer Function Limits
13
A = 10% to 90% calibration
B = 5% to 95% calibration
Output Type
14
S = SPI
2 = I
2
C, Address 0x28
3 = I
2
C, Address 0x38
4 = I
2
C, Address 0x48
5 = I
2
C, Address 0x58
6 = I
2
C, Address 0x68
7 = I
2
C, Address 0x78
Future Option
_
Pressure Range
16, 17, 18
-
010NG =
-
025CG =
001PG =
005PG =
015PG =
030PG =
100PG =
-
025MG =
050MG =
100MG =
200MG =
500MG =
001BG =
002BG =
007BG =
003KG =
004KG =
005KG =
010KG =
020KG =
050KG =
100KG =
200KG =
700KG =
-
10 in H20
-
25 cm H20
1 psi
5 psi